LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Date: March 1, 2016

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Cardinal Lane
Page 1 of 2 Location:
To (Contractor): Solid Rock Construction Services Contract No. 440-2015
QOriginal Contract Amt. $241,874.24
Cumulative Amount of $0.00

Previous Change Orders
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

Change Order No. 1

$0.00

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order
lexs Hescription gt n.zm:m_mm,n_.hm:::mm. unil prices, .change Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
No. in completion date, etc.
1|Extend contract completion date by 180 days. $0.00 $0.00
Qriginal Completion Date: 1/1/2016 $0.00 $0.00
New Completion Date:06/28/2016 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Total decrease $0.0
Total increase $0.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $0.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $241,874.24
Percent Change - This Change Order 0.00%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 0.00%

The time provided *oﬂ the ooauagbv_: the oo::mo, and all provisions of the contract will mnn_< :mqmno
Recommended by (Proj. Engr.) Date_ S -

(Contractor) Date \NK v \\ &
(Director) Date_ 3/72// (&
Approved _uw\ (Commissioner) Date
Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date




